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Other Revenues

EXPENSES

Overhead

Staff Expenses

Other Expenses

Balance b/d

The 2021 international independent audit was conducted.

REVENUE

₺ .₺ 133.873.052,91

₺ 45.546.482,59

₺ 13.800,00

₺ 300.000,00

₺ 6.134.128,06

₺ 185.867.463,56

₺ 185.867.463,56

₺ 173.357.960,97

₺ 7.699.960,05

₺ 15.492.984,00

₺ 140.172.298,34

₺ 9.992.718,58

₺ 12.509.502,59


